Winter 2022-2023 10U Boys Basketball Game Schedule

Graham

RECREATION & PRRRS

CAROLINA REAPERS
Coach: Amanda
Archambeau

GRIZZLIES
Coach: Jay Bernotas

20N
MUSTANGS

MUSTANGS
Coach: Tamaray Lea

STORM TROOPERS WARRIORS
Coach: Casey Johnston Coach: Amanda

Wiley

Wednesday, December 14t
Mustangs (A) vs. Grizzlies (H) @ GRC (6:45pm — 7:25pm)

Thursday, December 15"
Warriors (A) vs. Storm Troopers (H) @ GRC (6:00pm —
6:40pm)

Wednesday, January 4"
Carolina Reapers (A) vs. Mustangs (H) @ GRC (6:45pm —
7:25pm)

Thursday, January 5
Storm Troopers (A) vs. Grizzlies (H) @ GRC (6:45pm —
7:25pm)

Wednesday, January 11t
Grizzlies (A) vs. Carolina Reapers (H) @ GRC (7:30pm —
8:15pm)

Wednesday, January 18"
Storm Troopers (A) vs. Mustangs (H) @ GRC (6:45pm —
7:25pm)

Thursday, January 19t
Mustangs (A) vs. Warriors (H) @ GRC (7:30pm — 8:15pm)

Tuesday, January 24"

Warriors (A) vs. Grizzlies (H) @ GRC (6:00pm — 6:40pm)
Carolina Reapers (A) vs. Storm Troopers (H) @ GRC (6:45pm —
7:25pm)

Wednesday, January 25"
Grizzlies (A) vs. Mustangs (H) @ GRC (7:30pm — 8:15pm)

Monday, January 30"
Storm Troopers (A) vs. Warriors (H) @ GRC (6:00pm — 6:40pm)

Wednesday, February 1%

Carolina Reapers (A) vs. Mustangs (H) @ GRC (6:00pm —
6:40pm)

Grizzlies (A) vs. Storm Troopers (H) @ GRC (6:45pm — 7:25pm)

Monday, February 6
Grizzlies (A) vs. Warriors (H) @ GRC (6:45pm — 7:25pm)

Tuesday, February 7t

Warriors (A) vs. Carolina Reapers (H) @ GRC (6:00pm —
6:40pm)

Mustangs (A) vs. Storm Troopers (H) @ GRC (6:45pm —
7:25pm)

Wednesday, February 8"
Warriors (A) vs. Carolina Reapers (H) @ GRC (6:45pm —
7:25pm)




